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Pos. St. No. Name Time 2 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

M12     (1230m, 70m)
1-54 2-33 3-55 4-56 5-57 6-100 F

1. 151 Milutinovic Ilija 25:56 10:29:21 (4) 10:32:03 (2) 10:37:11 (2) 10:44:50 (1) 10:47:33 (1) 10:49:11 (1) 10:49:57 (1)

05:20 (4) 02:42 (1) 05:08 (2) 07:39 (1) 02:43 (5) 01:38 (7) 00:46 (2)

2. 148 Popovic Slavko 28:44 10:20:33 (2) 10:24:02 (1) 10:27:45 (1) 10:40:32 (2) 10:42:37 (2) 10:43:58 (2) 10:44:45 (2)

04:32 (2) 03:29 (2) 03:43 (1) 12:47 (6) 02:05 (4) 01:21 (2) 00:47 (4)

3. 150 Šelic Luka 32:38 10:55:41 (1) 11:03:52 (3) 11:09:39 (3) 11:20:37 (3) 11:22:29 (3) 11:23:53 (3) 11:24:39 (3)

03:40 (1) 08:11 (5) 05:47 (4) 10:58 (2) 01:52 (1) 01:24 (4) 00:46 (2)

4. 149 Cancarevic Stefan 36:46 10:55:44 (5) 11:04:07 (5) 11:09:41 (4) 11:20:40 (4) 11:22:33 (4) 11:23:56 (4) 11:24:48 (4)

07:42 (5) 08:23 (6) 05:34 (3) 10:59 (3) 01:53 (2) 01:23 (3) 00:52 (5)

5. 147 Popovic Nenad 42:07 10:41:33 (6) 10:48:47 (6) 10:56:26 (5) 11:08:39 (5) 11:11:25 (5) 11:13:03 (5) 11:14:07 (5)

09:33 (6) 07:14 (4) 07:39 (5) 12:13 (5) 02:46 (6) 01:38 (7) 01:04 (8)

6. 144 Vuksic Uroš 42:38 10:43:01 (3) 10:51:39 (4) 11:03:08 (6) 11:14:48 (6) 11:18:11 (6) 11:19:47 (6) 11:20:39 (6)

05:00 (3) 08:38 (8) 11:29 (7) 11:40 (4) 03:23 (7) 01:36 (5) 00:52 (5)

7. 145 Bauer Petar 65:06 10:25:20 (8) 10:30:38 (7) 10:45:58 (8) 11:13:25 (7) 11:15:18 (7) 11:16:27 (7) 11:17:09 (7)

13:17 (8) 05:18 (3) 15:20 (8) 27:27 (7) 01:53 (2) 01:09 (1) 00:42 (1)

8. 146 Varinac Nikola 90:13 10:55:49 (7) 11:04:17 (8) 11:14:36 (7) ---- 12:11:44 12:13:20 12:14:15

11:47 (7) 08:28 (7) 10:19 (6) ---- 01:36 (5) 00:55 (7)

M14     (1960m, 115m)
1-54 2-52 3-55 4-53 5-45 6-46 7-42 8-56 9-100 F

1. 35 Petrovic David 27:28 10:25:42 (1) 10:29:39 (1) 10:30:38 (1) 10:32:05 (1) 10:36:06 (1) 10:39:15 (1) 10:42:06 (1) 10:47:53 (1) 10:49:45 (1) 10:50:30 (1)

02:40 (1) 03:57 (2) 00:59 (1) 01:27 (3) 04:01 (1) 03:09 (1) 02:51 (1) 05:47 (2) 01:52 (2) 00:45 (5)

2. 33 Antonio Damjanovic 35:26 10:23:08 (7) 10:27:39 (5) 10:29:15 (5) 10:30:46 (5) 10:35:46 (3) 10:40:13 (3) 10:43:17 (3) 10:48:43 (2) 10:49:49 (2) 10:50:26 (2)

08:08 (7) 04:31 (4) 01:36 (6) 01:31 (4) 05:00 (2) 04:27 (4) 03:04 (2) 05:26 (1) 01:06 (1) 00:37 (1)

3. 38 Minic  Mihajlo 39:20 10:25:40 (4) 10:29:36 (2) 10:30:40 (2) 10:31:56 (2) 10:36:59 (2) 10:40:19 (2) 10:43:37 (2) 10:57:08 (3) 10:59:42 (3) 11:00:22 (3)

04:38 (4) 03:56 (1) 01:04 (2) 01:16 (1) 05:03 (3) 03:20 (2) 03:18 (3) 13:31 (6) 02:34 (4) 00:40 (3)

4. 32 Trkulja Pavle 44:10 10:30:40 (2) 10:37:51 (3) 10:38:55 (3) 10:40:29 (3) 10:49:37 (4) 10:54:00 (4) 10:59:17 (4) 11:07:53 (4) 11:10:25 (4) 11:11:11 (4)

03:39 (2) 07:11 (5) 01:04 (2) 01:34 (5) 09:08 (5) 04:23 (3) 05:17 (5) 08:36 (4) 02:32 (3) 00:46 (6)

5. 39 Milutinovic Lazar 46:05 10:29:28 (3) 10:37:31 (4) 10:38:45 (4) 10:40:42 (4) 10:49:04 (5) 10:54:14 (5) 11:00:07 (5) 11:07:33 (5) 11:10:26 (5) 11:11:09 (5)

04:24 (3) 08:03 (6) 01:14 (5) 01:57 (6) 08:22 (4) 05:10 (5) 05:53 (6) 07:26 (3) 02:53 (5) 00:43 (4)

6. 37 Gilanovic  Vuk 65:49 10:25:15 (8) 10:29:41 (7) 10:30:47 (6) 10:32:03 (6) 10:48:10 (6) 10:54:42 (6) 10:59:41 (6) 11:13:57 (6) 11:17:55 (6) 11:18:49 (6)

12:15 (8) 04:26 (3) 01:06 (4) 01:16 (1) 16:07 (7) 06:32 (7) 04:59 (4) 14:16 (7) 03:58 (7) 00:54 (7)

7. 36 Tasic Nikola 70:35 10:34:08 (5) 10:45:05 (6) 10:46:57 (7) 10:50:36 (7) 11:09:59 (7) 11:15:40 (7) 11:25:06 (7) 11:34:49 (7) 11:38:57 (7) 11:39:36 (7)

05:07 (5) 10:57 (7) 01:52 (7) 03:39 (8) 19:23 (8) 05:41 (6) 09:26 (8) 09:43 (5) 04:08 (8) 00:39 (2)

8. 30 Ðordevic Ðorde 89:05 10:37:13 (6) 11:02:40 (8) 11:04:40 (8) 11:07:43 (8) 11:23:20 (8) 11:33:46 (8) 11:39:43 (8) 11:56:16 (8) 11:59:10 (8) 12:00:07 (8)

06:11 (6) 25:27 (8) 02:00 (8) 03:03 (7) 15:37 (6) 10:26 (8) 05:57 (7) 16:33 (8) 02:54 (6) 00:57 (8)

29 Bukumiric Boris mp 11:30:30 (9) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 12:10:45 12:15:15 12:16:48

47:26 (9) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 04:30 (9) 01:33 (9)

M18     (2960m, 150m)
1-33 2-32 3-40 4-37 5-51 6-39 7-44 8-43 9-48 10-53

11-50 12-49 13-100 F

1. 154 Kostic Nikola 32:19 10:32:21 (1) 10:33:54 (1) 10:37:03 (1) 10:40:00 (1) 10:42:21 (1) 10:43:48 (1) 10:44:33 (1) 10:47:20 (1) 10:50:22 (1) 10:53:17 (1)

02:21 (1) 01:33 (1) 03:09 (1) 02:57 (1) 02:21 (1) 01:27 (1) 00:45 (1) 02:47 (2) 03:02 (1) 02:55 (3)

10:56:02 (1) 10:58:18 (1) 11:01:44 (1) 11:02:19 (1)

02:45 (1) 02:16 (1) 03:26 (2) 00:35 (2)

2. 153 Najdanovic Milan 43:43 10:47:27 (2) 10:49:50 (2) 10:54:25 (2) 10:57:34 (2) 11:01:46 (2) 11:03:32 (2) 11:04:21 (2) 11:09:08 (2) 11:14:43 (2) 11:17:02 (2)

03:27 (2) 02:23 (3) 04:35 (3) 03:09 (2) 04:12 (3) 01:46 (3) 00:49 (2) 04:47 (4) 05:35 (4) 02:19 (2)

11:20:59 (2) 11:23:26 (2) 11:27:11 (3) 11:27:43 (2)

03:57 (2) 02:27 (3) 03:45 (3) 00:32 (1)

3. 152 Damjanovic Andrej 43:47 10:47:29 (4) 10:49:42 (4) 10:53:58 (3) 10:59:02 (3) 11:03:12 (3) 11:04:39 (3) 11:05:38 (3) 11:08:05 (3) 11:11:26 (3) 11:13:39 (3)

07:28 (4) 02:13 (2) 04:16 (2) 05:04 (3) 04:10 (2) 01:27 (1) 00:59 (3) 02:27 (1) 03:21 (2) 02:13 (1)

11:17:42 (3) 11:20:07 (3) 11:23:09 (2) 11:23:48 (3)

04:03 (3) 02:25 (2) 03:02 (1) 00:39 (3)

4. 155 Vujanovic Ivan 63:23 10:51:45 (3) 10:55:00 (3) 11:08:19 (4) 11:16:12 (4) 11:23:13 (4) 11:25:32 (4) 11:26:38 (4) 11:29:59 (4) 11:34:42 (4) 11:38:12 (4)

03:44 (3) 03:15 (4) 13:19 (4) 07:53 (4) 07:01 (4) 02:19 (4) 01:06 (4) 03:21 (3) 04:43 (3) 03:30 (4)

11:43:36 (4) 11:46:49 (4) 11:50:39 (4) 11:51:24 (4)

05:24 (4) 03:13 (4) 03:50 (4) 00:45 (4)

M21A     (2870m, 180m)
1-58 2-33 3-52 4-40 5-36 6-45 7-51 8-39 9-38 10-42

11-41 12-47 13-100 F

1. 2 Mladenovic Uroš 43:25 10:29:29 (4) 10:31:34 (3) 10:34:15 (2) 10:39:03 (2) 10:43:09 (2) 10:45:51 (1) 10:47:49 (1) 10:50:00 (1) 10:53:54 (2) 10:58:48 (3)

04:27 (4) 02:05 (5) 02:41 (1) 04:48 (2) 04:06 (3) 02:42 (2) 01:58 (2) 02:11 (5) 03:54 (6) 04:54 (5)

11:01:58 (1) 11:04:35 (1) 11:07:49 (1) 11:08:27 (1)

03:10 (1) 02:37 (1) 03:14 (2) 00:38 (5)

2. 5 Nikolic Saša 45:18 10:33:12 (2) 10:34:47 (2) 10:38:02 (1) 10:42:56 (1) 10:46:43 (1) 10:50:08 (2) 10:53:18 (2) 10:55:03 (2) 10:58:42 (3) 11:02:32 (2)

04:12 (2) 01:35 (3) 03:15 (5) 04:54 (4) 03:47 (1) 03:25 (5) 03:10 (5) 01:45 (2) 03:39 (5) 03:50 (3)

11:07:06 (2) 11:10:16 (2) 11:13:44 (2) 11:14:18 (2)

04:34 (3) 03:10 (4) 03:28 (4) 00:34 (2)

3. 3 Stajic Nikola 47:16 10:32:52 (7) 10:34:54 (7) 10:37:57 (5) 10:42:50 (4) 10:46:50 (3) 10:50:12 (4) 10:53:22 (4) 10:55:09 (4) 10:58:45 (4) 11:02:27 (4)

05:51 (7) 02:02 (4) 03:03 (2) 04:53 (3) 04:00 (2) 03:22 (4) 03:10 (5) 01:47 (3) 03:36 (4) 03:42 (2)

11:07:15 (3) 11:10:21 (3) 11:13:47 (3) 11:14:17 (3)

04:48 (6) 03:06 (2) 03:26 (3) 00:30 (1)

4. 1 Bojovic Petar 51:37 10:27:02 (1) 10:28:29 (1) 10:36:30 (6) 10:41:49 (7) 10:47:16 (7) 10:49:51 (5) 10:53:52 (6) 10:55:49 (6) 10:58:12 (5) 11:02:25 (5)

03:58 (1) 01:27 (1) 08:01 (7) 05:19 (6) 05:27 (5) 02:35 (1) 04:01 (7) 01:57 (4) 02:23 (1) 04:13 (4)

11:07:10 (4) 11:10:23 (4) 11:13:52 (4) 11:14:41 (4)

04:45 (5) 03:13 (5) 03:29 (5) 00:49 (7)

5. 6 Živojinovic Aleksandar 53:37 10:36:31 (5) 10:38:39 (6) 10:44:35 (7) 10:49:42 (6) 10:54:31 (6) 10:58:01 (6) 11:00:22 (5) 11:03:39 (5) 11:07:05 (6) 11:12:01 (6)

05:31 (5) 02:08 (6) 05:56 (6) 05:07 (5) 04:49 (4) 03:30 (6) 02:21 (3) 03:17 (7) 03:26 (3) 04:56 (6)

11:16:35 (5) 11:19:41 (5) 11:24:00 (5) 11:24:37 (5)

04:34 (3) 03:06 (2) 04:19 (7) 00:37 (4)

6. 4 Rankovic  Dejan 57:57 10:39:14 (3) 10:41:39 (4) 10:44:50 (3) 10:51:16 (5) 10:57:41 (5) 11:04:24 (7) 11:07:15 (7) 11:09:47 (7) 11:14:16 (7) 11:19:28 (7)

04:14 (3) 02:25 (7) 03:11 (3) 06:26 (7) 06:25 (7) 06:43 (7) 02:51 (4) 02:32 (6) 04:29 (7) 05:12 (7)

11:23:59 (6) 11:28:12 (6) 11:32:09 (6) 11:32:57 (6)

04:31 (2) 04:13 (6) 03:57 (6) 00:48 (6)

7. Marko Vasiljevic 65:10 10:42:43 (6) 10:44:15 (5) 10:47:27 (4) 10:51:29 (3) 10:57:04 (4) 10:59:46 (3) 11:01:32 (3) 11:03:14 (3) 11:05:41 (1) 11:09:03 (1)

05:42 (6) 01:32 (2) 03:12 (4) 04:02 (1) 05:35 (6) 02:42 (2) 01:46 (1) 01:42 (1) 02:27 (2) 03:22 (1)

11:31:52 (7) 11:38:55 (7) 11:41:36 (7) 11:42:11 (7)

22:49 (7) 07:03 (7) 02:41 (1) 00:35 (3)
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Pos. St. No. Name Time 2 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

M21B     (2390m, 130m)
1-31 2-58 3-33 4-34 5-38 6-39 7-51 8-46 9-53 10-55

11-50 12-100 F

1. 95 Ciric Vladimir 54:00 10:40:46 (3) 10:48:43 (2) 10:50:52 (2) 10:58:45 (2) 11:02:19 (1) 11:08:18 (1) 11:10:24 (1) 11:12:58 (1) 11:17:36 (1) 11:18:28 (1)

03:46 (3) 07:57 (3) 02:09 (3) 07:53 (5) 03:34 (2) 05:59 (4) 02:06 (5) 02:34 (3) 04:38 (2) 00:52 (1)

11:21:27 (1) 11:29:58 (1) 11:31:00 (1)

02:59 (1) 08:31 (2) 01:02 (8)

2. 86 Vojnovic Rajko 58:02 10:37:33 (6) 10:42:49 (1) 10:46:05 (1) 10:53:25 (1) 10:59:55 (2) 11:05:15 (2) 11:07:53 (2) 11:10:10 (2) 11:16:15 (2) 11:17:24 (2)

04:31 (6) 05:16 (1) 03:16 (6) 07:20 (3) 06:30 (4) 05:20 (2) 02:38 (7) 02:17 (2) 06:05 (5) 01:09 (5)

11:21:25 (2) 11:30:08 (2) 11:31:04 (2)

04:01 (2) 08:43 (3) 00:56 (7)

3. 94 Mitrovic Danijel 70:07 10:37:05 (7) 10:42:52 (3) 10:47:36 (3) 10:59:49 (5) 11:02:58 (4) 11:06:24 (3) 11:08:03 (3) 11:10:00 (3) 11:27:17 (3) 11:28:19 (3)

06:04 (7) 05:47 (2) 04:44 (8) 12:13 (6) 03:09 (1) 03:26 (1) 01:39 (1) 01:57 (1) 17:17 (8) 01:02 (3)

11:33:36 (3) 11:40:34 (3) 11:41:08 (3)

05:17 (4) 06:58 (1) 00:34 (1)

4. 90 Radosavljevic Miloš 80:02 10:51:28 (5) 11:02:10 (5) 11:04:01 (4) 11:11:41 (4) 11:16:19 (3) 11:37:45 (5) 11:39:33 (4) 11:42:32 (4) 11:47:26 (4) 11:48:39 (4)

04:27 (5) 10:42 (4) 01:51 (1) 07:40 (4) 04:38 (3) 21:26 (7) 01:48 (3) 02:59 (5) 04:54 (4) 01:13 (8)

11:54:01 (4) 12:06:09 (4) 12:07:03 (4)

05:22 (5) 12:08 (5) 00:54 (5)

5. 91 Vladicic Miljan 84:03 10:50:44 (8) 11:02:14 (7) 11:04:13 (6) 11:19:41 (7) 11:30:22 (7) 11:37:56 (6) 11:39:37 (6) 11:43:14 (6) 11:47:36 (5) 11:48:35 (5)

07:42 (8) 11:30 (6) 01:59 (2) 15:28 (8) 10:41 (5) 07:34 (6) 01:41 (2) 03:37 (7) 04:22 (1) 00:59 (2)

11:54:00 (5) 12:06:19 (5) 12:07:05 (5)

05:25 (6) 12:19 (6) 00:46 (3)

6. 93 Pantovic Tihomir 85:49 10:44:31 (1) 11:01:28 (8) 11:04:05 (8) 11:19:25 (8) 11:31:35 (8) 11:37:36 (7) 11:39:46 (7) 11:42:38 (7) 11:47:31 (7) 11:48:37 (7)

03:30 (1) 16:57 (8) 02:37 (4) 15:20 (7) 12:10 (7) 06:01 (5) 02:10 (6) 02:52 (4) 04:53 (3) 01:06 (4)

11:53:50 (6) 12:05:57 (6) 12:06:50 (6)

05:13 (3) 12:07 (4) 00:53 (4)

7. 89 Cuk Martin 115:46 10:48:53 (4) 11:03:10 (6) 11:07:31 (7) 11:14:45 (6) 11:29:46 (6) 11:35:38 (4) 11:39:43 (5) 11:43:37 (5) 11:49:50 (6) 11:50:59 (6)

03:52 (4) 14:17 (7) 04:21 (7) 07:14 (2) 15:01 (8) 05:52 (3) 04:05 (8) 03:54 (8) 06:13 (6) 01:09 (5)

12:26:12 (7) 12:39:53 (7) 12:40:47 (7)

35:13 (7) 13:41 (8) 00:54 (5)

8. 88 Starovic Boris 125:32 10:38:42 (2) 10:49:24 (4) 10:52:36 (5) 10:58:56 (3) 11:10:58 (5) 11:38:01 (8) 11:39:58 (8) 11:43:28 (8) 11:49:53 (8) 11:51:05 (8)

03:40 (2) 10:42 (4) 03:12 (5) 06:20 (1) 12:02 (6) 27:03 (8) 01:57 (4) 03:30 (6) 06:25 (7) 01:12 (7)

12:26:29 (8) 12:39:52 (8) 12:40:34 (8)

35:24 (8) 13:23 (7) 00:42 (2)

92 Babic  Ivan dnf ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

M21E     (4240m, 200m)
1-32 2-33 3-41 4-42 5-34 6-60 7-35 8-36 9-37 10-38

11-40 12-43 13-44 14-45 15-46 16-47 17-100 F

1. 13 Radovanovic Marko 42:55 10:16:35 (1) 10:18:17 (1) 10:22:50 (1) 10:24:16 (1) 10:27:10 (1) 10:29:12 (1) 10:32:05 (1) 10:34:25 (1) 10:36:32 (1) 10:37:37 (1)

02:35 (1) 01:42 (1) 04:33 (2) 01:26 (1) 02:54 (3) 02:02 (1) 02:53 (1) 02:20 (1) 02:07 (4) 01:05 (3)

10:40:34 (1) 10:44:32 (1) 10:45:40 (1) 10:47:16 (1) 10:48:57 (1) 10:53:26 (1) 10:56:20 (1) 10:56:55 (1)

02:57 (3) 03:58 (3) 01:08 (2) 01:36 (1) 01:41 (4) 04:29 (3) 02:54 (2) 00:35 (4)

2. 11 Grujic Marko 49:03 10:11:06 (2) 10:13:05 (2) 10:24:12 (6) 10:25:38 (6) 10:28:23 (4) 10:30:27 (2) 10:33:51 (2) 10:36:35 (2) 10:38:23 (2) 10:39:13 (2)

03:05 (2) 01:59 (3) 11:07 (7) 01:26 (1) 02:45 (2) 02:04 (2) 03:24 (3) 02:44 (2) 01:48 (1) 00:50 (1)

10:41:58 (2) 10:45:01 (2) 10:46:03 (2) 10:47:40 (2) 10:49:03 (2) 10:53:16 (2) 10:56:28 (2) 10:57:04 (2)

02:45 (1) 03:03 (1) 01:02 (1) 01:37 (2) 01:23 (1) 04:13 (1) 03:12 (4) 00:36 (5)

3. 8 Bankovic Aleksa 52:50 10:08:20 (4) 10:10:48 (4) 10:16:19 (3) 10:18:37 (3) 10:24:12 (3) 10:27:38 (4) 10:30:36 (4) 10:33:39 (4) 10:36:33 (3) 10:37:35 (3)

04:18 (4) 02:28 (4) 05:31 (3) 02:18 (3) 05:35 (7) 03:26 (6) 02:58 (2) 03:03 (5) 02:54 (7) 01:02 (2)

10:40:41 (3) 10:44:18 (3) 10:45:36 (3) 10:47:29 (3) 10:49:08 (3) 10:53:22 (3) 10:56:21 (3) 10:56:52 (3)

03:06 (4) 03:37 (2) 01:18 (3) 01:53 (3) 01:39 (3) 04:14 (2) 02:59 (3) 00:31 (1)

4. 9 Markovic Dušan 57:12 10:24:14 (3) 10:26:03 (3) 10:30:19 (2) 10:33:46 (2) 10:36:22 (2) 10:42:57 (3) 10:46:27 (3) 10:49:14 (3) 10:52:59 (4) 10:54:25 (4)

04:14 (3) 01:49 (2) 04:16 (1) 03:27 (8) 02:36 (1) 06:35 (8) 03:30 (4) 02:47 (3) 03:45 (8) 01:26 (5)

10:57:15 (4) 11:02:54 (4) 11:04:42 (4) 11:06:57 (4) 11:08:25 (4) 11:13:39 (4) 11:16:29 (4) 11:17:12 (4)

02:50 (2) 05:39 (8) 01:48 (7) 02:15 (5) 01:28 (2) 05:14 (4) 02:50 (1) 00:43 (7)

5. 12 Vujaklija Vladan 62:12 10:16:20 (4) 10:19:04 (5) 10:27:08 (5) 10:29:33 (5) 10:33:21 (5) 10:35:48 (5) 10:39:53 (5) 10:43:35 (5) 10:45:38 (5) 10:47:10 (5)

04:18 (4) 02:44 (7) 08:04 (5) 02:25 (5) 03:48 (4) 02:27 (4) 04:05 (6) 03:42 (7) 02:03 (3) 01:32 (8)

10:50:53 (5) 10:56:02 (5) 10:57:48 (5) 11:01:34 (5) 11:03:32 (5) 11:10:27 (5) 11:13:43 (5) 11:14:14 (5)

03:43 (5) 05:09 (7) 01:46 (6) 03:46 (8) 01:58 (5) 06:55 (5) 03:16 (5) 00:31 (1)

6. 15 Vasiljevic Nemanja 66:20 10:14:38 (6) 10:17:07 (6) 10:26:43 (7) 10:29:26 (7) 10:33:18 (6) 10:35:46 (6) 10:39:55 (6) 10:42:59 (6) 10:45:40 (6) 10:47:07 (6)

04:39 (6) 02:29 (5) 09:36 (6) 02:43 (6) 03:52 (5) 02:28 (5) 04:09 (7) 03:04 (6) 02:41 (5) 01:27 (6)

10:50:59 (6) 10:56:00 (6) 10:57:51 (6) 11:00:04 (6) 11:03:06 (6) 11:12:08 (6) 11:15:38 (6) 11:16:19 (6)

03:52 (6) 05:01 (5) 01:51 (8) 02:13 (4) 03:02 (8) 09:02 (7) 03:30 (6) 00:41 (6)

7. 7 Munjas Bojan 68:49 10:11:44 (8) 10:14:21 (7) 10:20:07 (4) 10:22:25 (4) 10:33:37 (7) 10:35:57 (7) 10:39:58 (7) 10:43:53 (7) 10:45:42 (7) 10:47:03 (7)

05:44 (8) 02:37 (6) 05:46 (4) 02:18 (3) 11:12 (8) 02:20 (3) 04:01 (5) 03:55 (8) 01:49 (2) 01:21 (4)

10:51:06 (7) 10:56:10 (7) 10:57:55 (7) 11:01:20 (7) 11:03:27 (7) 11:10:30 (7) 11:14:16 (7) 11:14:49 (7)

04:03 (7) 05:04 (6) 01:45 (5) 03:25 (7) 02:07 (6) 07:03 (6) 03:46 (7) 00:33 (3)

8. 14 Krnjaic Dušan 78:54 10:23:26 (7) 10:26:25 (8) 10:37:57 (8) 10:40:59 (8) 10:46:30 (8) 10:51:18 (8) 10:56:11 (8) 10:59:02 (8) 11:01:43 (8) 11:03:10 (8)

05:27 (7) 02:59 (8) 11:32 (8) 03:02 (7) 05:31 (6) 04:48 (7) 04:53 (8) 02:51 (4) 02:41 (5) 01:27 (6)

11:08:05 (8) 11:12:58 (8) 11:14:29 (8) 11:17:09 (8) 11:19:16 (8) 11:31:18 (8) 11:36:06 (8) 11:36:53 (8)

04:55 (8) 04:53 (4) 01:31 (4) 02:40 (6) 02:07 (6) 12:02 (8) 04:48 (8) 00:47 (8)

M35     (2870m, 180m)
1-58 2-33 3-52 4-40 5-36 6-45 7-51 8-39 9-38 10-42

11-41 12-47 13-100 F

1. 43 Radovanovic Slobodan 39:16 10:14:26 (2) 10:15:55 (2) 10:19:02 (2) 10:23:37 (2) 10:26:21 (1) 10:29:42 (1) 10:31:23 (1) 10:33:23 (1) 10:35:51 (1) 10:39:45 (1)

03:27 (2) 01:29 (2) 03:07 (6) 04:35 (4) 02:44 (1) 03:21 (5) 01:41 (2) 02:00 (4) 02:28 (3) 03:54 (5)

10:43:14 (1) 10:46:03 (1) 10:49:27 (1) 10:50:15 (1)

03:29 (4) 02:49 (3) 03:24 (3) 00:48 (7)

2. 45 Avramovic Dejan 42:11 10:12:50 (4) 10:14:31 (3) 10:17:06 (3) 10:22:11 (4) 10:25:10 (2) 10:27:47 (2) 10:29:55 (2) 10:32:12 (2) 10:36:04 (2) 10:39:47 (2)

03:50 (4) 01:41 (4) 02:35 (4) 05:05 (5) 02:59 (2) 02:37 (2) 02:08 (3) 02:17 (7) 03:52 (5) 03:43 (3)

10:43:26 (2) 10:46:20 (2) 10:50:10 (2) 10:51:11 (2)

03:39 (5) 02:54 (5) 03:50 (7) 01:01 (9)

3. 41 Nikolic Dejan 43:48 10:16:50 (3) 10:18:40 (4) 10:22:22 (6) 10:26:32 (5) 10:29:40 (3) 10:33:18 (3) 10:37:04 (3) 10:38:47 (3) 10:42:40 (3) 10:46:32 (3)

03:47 (3) 01:50 (6) 03:42 (7) 04:10 (2) 03:08 (3) 03:38 (6) 03:46 (7) 01:43 (2) 03:53 (6) 03:52 (4)

10:50:18 (3) 10:53:29 (3) 10:56:12 (3) 10:56:51 (3)

03:46 (6) 03:11 (7) 02:43 (1) 00:39 (1)

4. 42 Popovic Dejan 45:07 10:09:42 (6) 10:11:01 (5) 10:13:19 (4) 10:17:51 (3) 10:22:04 (4) 10:27:05 (4) 10:29:44 (4) 10:31:47 (4) 10:36:18 (5) 10:39:57 (4)

04:41 (6) 01:19 (1) 02:18 (2) 04:32 (3) 04:13 (6) 05:01 (8) 02:39 (4) 02:03 (5) 04:31 (7) 03:39 (2)

10:42:48 (4) 10:45:41 (4) 10:49:23 (4) 10:50:08 (4)
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Pos. St. No. Name Time 2 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

02:51 (1) 02:53 (4) 03:42 (5) 00:45 (6)

5. 40 Matuski Vladimir 46:21 10:18:02 (1) 10:19:40 (1) 10:21:56 (1) 10:25:43 (1) 10:34:03 (5) 10:40:46 (6) 10:42:18 (5) 10:43:54 (5) 10:46:11 (4) 10:52:19 (5)

02:59 (1) 01:38 (3) 02:16 (1) 03:47 (1) 08:20 (9) 06:43 (9) 01:32 (1) 01:36 (1) 02:17 (1) 06:08 (9)

10:55:16 (5) 10:57:46 (5) 11:00:42 (5) 11:01:24 (5)

02:57 (2) 02:30 (2) 02:56 (2) 00:42 (3)

6. 46 Cancarevic Dragan 50:02 10:23:48 (7) 10:27:59 (9) 10:30:21 (7) 10:35:29 (6) 10:38:42 (6) 10:41:36 (5) 10:51:08 (7) 10:53:14 (7) 10:55:32 (6) 10:58:53 (6)

04:43 (7) 04:11 (9) 02:22 (3) 05:08 (6) 03:13 (4) 02:54 (3) 09:32 (9) 02:06 (6) 02:18 (2) 03:21 (1)

11:02:01 (6) 11:04:28 (6) 11:08:26 (6) 11:09:07 (6)

03:08 (3) 02:27 (1) 03:58 (8) 00:41 (2)

7. Zlatko Radojcic 57:12 10:27:01 (5) 10:29:06 (6) 10:32:07 (5) 10:41:32 (7) 10:46:41 (7) 10:49:40 (7) 10:53:08 (6) 10:55:35 (6) 11:00:34 (7) 11:06:34 (7)

03:58 (5) 02:05 (8) 03:01 (5) 09:25 (9) 05:09 (8) 02:59 (4) 03:28 (6) 02:27 (8) 04:59 (9) 06:00 (8)

11:10:45 (7) 11:14:49 (7) 11:19:33 (7) 11:20:15 (7)

04:11 (7) 04:04 (9) 04:44 (9) 00:42 (3)

8. 44 Veljovic Slobodan 58:08 10:22:20 (8) 10:24:19 (7) 10:35:29 (8) 10:41:57 (8) 10:46:35 (8) 10:50:22 (8) 10:53:12 (8) 10:55:06 (8) 10:58:32 (8) 11:03:04 (8)

05:19 (8) 01:59 (7) 11:10 (8) 06:28 (8) 04:38 (7) 03:47 (7) 02:50 (5) 01:54 (3) 03:26 (4) 04:32 (6)

11:07:22 (8) 11:10:29 (8) 11:14:11 (8) 11:15:09 (8)

04:18 (8) 03:07 (6) 03:42 (5) 00:58 (8)

9. 48 Jovanovic Dušan 71:24 10:26:53 (9) 10:28:36 (8) 10:48:35 (9) 10:54:49 (9) 10:58:34 (9) 11:01:02 (9) 11:06:50 (9) 11:09:43 (9) 11:14:18 (9) 11:19:25 (9)

05:52 (9) 01:43 (5) 19:59 (9) 06:14 (7) 03:45 (5) 02:28 (1) 05:48 (8) 02:53 (9) 04:35 (8) 05:07 (7)

11:24:13 (9) 11:28:07 (9) 11:31:41 (9) 11:32:25 (9)

04:48 (9) 03:54 (8) 03:34 (4) 00:44 (5)

M45     (2390m, 130m)
1-31 2-58 3-33 4-34 5-38 6-39 7-51 8-46 9-53 10-55

11-50 12-100 F

1. 97 Markovic Radovan 44:51 10:30:14 (7) 10:33:27 (3) 10:35:25 (2) 10:39:37 (1) 10:43:13 (1) 10:48:01 (1) 10:49:57 (1) 10:53:37 (1) 10:57:30 (1) 10:58:25 (1)

03:11 (7) 03:13 (3) 01:58 (2) 04:12 (2) 03:36 (2) 04:48 (4) 01:56 (3) 03:40 (7) 03:53 (3) 00:55 (4)

11:01:38 (1) 11:11:01 (1) 11:11:54 (1)

03:13 (1) 09:23 (5) 00:53 (5)

2. 106 Milovanovic Nebojša 46:32 10:27:26 (2) 10:33:40 (7) 10:35:35 (6) 10:39:43 (2) 10:43:16 (2) 10:48:13 (2) 10:50:00 (2) 10:53:32 (2) 10:57:25 (2) 10:58:23 (2)

02:25 (2) 06:14 (7) 01:55 (1) 04:08 (1) 03:33 (1) 04:57 (5) 01:47 (2) 03:32 (6) 03:53 (3) 00:58 (5)

11:01:42 (2) 11:10:45 (2) 11:11:33 (2)

03:19 (2) 09:03 (4) 00:48 (3)

3. 103 Markovic Milovan 51:11 10:26:11 (6) 10:29:19 (2) 10:31:29 (3) 10:37:43 (2) 10:41:59 (3) 10:50:09 (5) 10:52:25 (4) 10:55:02 (3) 10:58:38 (3) 10:59:24 (3)

03:10 (6) 03:08 (2) 02:10 (6) 06:14 (4) 04:16 (5) 08:10 (9) 02:16 (6) 02:37 (3) 03:36 (2) 00:46 (3)

11:03:11 (3) 11:13:16 (3) 11:14:12 (3)

03:47 (3) 10:05 (6) 00:56 (6)

4. 100 Peric Stanko 51:53 10:23:20 (1) 10:26:02 (1) 10:28:06 (1) 10:36:57 (4) 10:41:09 (4) 10:54:09 (7) 10:55:33 (7) 10:57:17 (6) 11:00:51 (5) 11:01:27 (5)

02:19 (1) 02:42 (1) 02:04 (3) 08:51 (7) 04:12 (4) 13:00 (10) 01:24 (1) 01:44 (1) 03:34 (1) 00:36 (1)

11:05:26 (5) 11:12:12 (4) 11:12:54 (4)

03:59 (6) 06:46 (1) 00:42 (2)

5. 96 Palamarevic Dejan 52:25 10:17:48 (4) 10:22:10 (4) 10:24:17 (4) 10:31:35 (5) 10:36:12 (6) 10:41:35 (4) 10:43:41 (3) 10:47:28 (4) 10:51:21 (4) 10:52:54 (4)

02:45 (4) 04:22 (5) 02:07 (4) 07:18 (5) 04:37 (6) 05:23 (6) 02:06 (5) 03:47 (8) 03:53 (3) 01:33 (9)

10:58:11 (4) 11:06:36 (5) 11:07:28 (5)

05:17 (9) 08:25 (3) 00:52 (4)

